Minnesota Department of Education

Levy Limitation and Certification Report

2017 Payable 2018

District Number-Type: 0831-01
District Name: FOREST LAKE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Home County: WASHINGTON

SUBTOTALS BY LEVY CATEGORY
GENERAL - RMV VOTER - JOBZ EXEMPT
GENERAL - RMV OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT
GENERAL - NTC VOTER - JOBZ EXEMPT
GENERAL - NTC OTHER GENED - EXEMPT
GENERAL - NTC OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT
COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT
GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT
GENERAL DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT
OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT
OPEB DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT

SUBTOTALS BY FUND
GENERAL FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND
GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND
OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND

SUBTOTALS BY TAX BASE
REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE
NET TAX CAPACITY

SUBTOTALS BY TRUTH IN TAXATION CATEGORY
VOTER APPROVED
OTHER

TOTAL LEVY
TOTAL LEVY

LIMIT

2,482,320.41
3,888,702.18
0.00

0.00
4,961,020.88
1,142,329.79
9,022,470.10
0.00

0.00
318,405.44

11,332,043.47
1,142,329.79
9,022,470.10
318,405.44

6,371,022.59
15,444,226.21

11,504,790.51
10,310,458.29

21,815,248.80

Date Printed: 12/6/17
Limits Updated: 12/4/17
Certified Submitted: 12/6/17

PROPOSED

2,482,320.41
3,888,702.18
0.00

0.00
4,961,020.88
1,142,329.79
9,022,470.10
0.00

0.00
318,405.44

11,332,043.47
1,142,329.79
9,022,470.10
318,405.44

6,371,022.59
15,444,226.21

11,504,790.51
10,310,458.29

21,815,248.80

CERTIFIED

2,482,320.41
3,888,702.18
0.00

0.00
4,961,020.88
1,142,329.79
9,022,470.10
0.00

0.00
318,405.44

11,332,043.47
1,142,329.79
9,022,470.10
318,405.44

6,371,022.59
15,444,226.21

11,504,790.51
10,310,458.29

21,815,248.80

The school district must submit the completed original of this form to the home county auditor by December 28,
2017. A duplicate form must be submitted to Minnesota Department of Education, School Finance Division, 1500

Highway 36 West, Roseville, MN 55113, by January 7, 2018.

The certified levy listed above is the levy voted by the school board for taxes payable in 2018.

Signature of School Board Clerk




Date of Certification




