Minnesota Department of Education Levy Limitation and Certification Report 2017 Payable 2018

District Number-Type: 0831-01

District Name: FOREST LAKE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Home County: WASHINGTON

Date Printed: 12/6/17 Limits Updated: 12/4/17 Certified Submitted: 12/6/17

	LIMIT	PROPOSED	CERTIFIED
SUBTOTALS BY LEVY CATEGORY			
GENERAL - RMV VOTER - JOBZ EXEMPT	2,482,320.41	2,482,320.41	2,482,320.41
GENERAL - RMV OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT	3,888,702.18	3,888,702.18	3,888,702.18
GENERAL - NTC VOTER - JOBZ EXEMPT	0.00	0.00	0.00
GENERAL - NTC OTHER GENED - EXEMPT	0.00	0.00	0.00
GENERAL - NTC OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT	4,961,020.88	4,961,020.88	4,961,020.88
COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT	1,142,329.79	1,142,329.79	1,142,329.79
GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	9,022,470.10	9,022,470.10	9,022,470.10
GENERAL DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	0.00	0.00	0.00
OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	0.00	0.00	0.00
OPEB DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	318,405.44	318,405.44	318,405.44
SUBTOTALS BY FUND			
GENERAL FUND	11,332,043.47	11,332,043.47	11,332,043.47
COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND	1,142,329.79	1,142,329.79	1,142,329.79
GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND	9,022,470.10	9,022,470.10	9,022,470.10
OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND	318,405.44	318,405.44	318,405.44
SUBTOTALS BY TAX BASE			
REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE	6,371,022.59	6,371,022.59	6,371,022.59
NET TAX CAPACITY	15,444,226.21	15,444,226.21	15,444,226.21
SUBTOTALS BY TRUTH IN TAXATION CATEGORY			
VOTER APPROVED	11,504,790.51	11,504,790.51	11,504,790.51
OTHER	10,310,458.29	10,310,458.29	10,310,458.29
TOTAL LEVY			
TOTAL LEVY	21,815,248.80	21,815,248.80	21,815,248.80

The school district must submit the completed original of this form to the home county auditor by December 28, 2017. A duplicate form must be submitted to Minnesota Department of Education, School Finance Division, 1500 Highway 36 West, Roseville, MN 55113, by January 7, 2018.

The certified levy	y listed above is the levy	v voted by the school	board for taxes pa	vable in 2018.

Date of Certification			
-----------------------	--	--	--